
Entries Tuesday, Aug 11 Schooling
Race  1 Grade Scl 550
1 Rt's Austin 2
2 Winnie Wishbone 13
3 Kiowa Sidepocket 12
4 Volando Rambler 10
5 Cheap Thrill 9
6 Jack's Timeless 7
7 Moonlight Crush 6
8 Norwegian Flag 3

Race  2 Grade Scl 550
1 Too Fast Tony 8
2 Jack's Misfire 7
3 Jts Queen B 2
4 Hallo Fantastic 4
5 Flupas Crossing 1
6 Lk's Bee A Star 7
7 Jack's Wildcard 2
8 Magic Skinnymini 8

Race  3 Grade Scl 550
1 Eyes Tempted 3
2 Mac's Iruntoyou 15
3 Kiowa Mat Marty 12
4 * 0
5 Tempo Ringer 13
6 Kaias Jump Shift 11
7 Jax Pryor 5
8 Rck Bruiser 1

Race  4 Grade Scl 550
1 Kb's Skylark 2
2 Mohican Gidja 12
3 Husker Nijash 8
4 * 0
5 Jw Quick Step 14
6 Kaias Far Side 11
7 Lk's Winamuca 7
8 Kiowa Strike Boy 1

Race  5 Grade Scl 550
1 Mm's Shake Down 1
2 Kiowa Sir Mary 12
3 Lk's Lite Em Up 7
4 Ch Top Shelf 11
5 Black Type Acre 4
6 Kiowa Blackwidow 12
7 Rj's Hermione 2
8 Lk's Slap Happy 7

Race  6 Grade Scl 550
1 Kiowa Drive Dot 12
2 Denby Dale 3
3 Kaias Bigbadjohn 11
4 Lk's Calm Forces 7
5 Kiowa Dash Doyle 4
6 Bits Of Black 12
7 Jts Tail Twister 2
8 Hkf Mila 1

Race  7 Grade Scl 550
1 Lk's Rev R Up 7
2 Chop Chop 2
3 Mohican Hi Way 12
4 How Ya Been 15
5 Nursenomo 1
6 Mohican Red Sand 12
7 Bf Par Klondike 9
8 Vj Big And Rich 8

Race  8 Grade Scl 550
1 Pj Down 2
2 Barts Sir Prize 6
3 Doc Ebeneezer 14
4 * 0
5 Lk's Clementine 7
6 Kiowa Tree Cry 12
7 Kb's Tantrum 2
8 Rams Walt Henry 1

Race  9 Grade Scl 550
1 Abs Six Pack 12
2 Barts Powerball 6
3 Hallo K Judge 4
4 * 0
5 Mohican Wilona 12
6 Tnt Vin Diesel 13
7 Wicked Bubblah 8
8 Kute King 12

Race  10 Grade Scl 550
1 Luminist 3
2 Craigie Victory 8
3 Hallo K Kitten 4
4 * 0
5 Flying Bodacious 5
6 G's Draft 9
7 Craigie Valhalla 8
8 Smokey Rose 14

Race  11 Grade Scl 550
1 Hallo K Time 4
2 Master Snoop 8
3 Tv Swing Vote 13
4 * 0
5 Lazy K Tori Dave 12
6 Fly M Flashfire 5
7 Craigie Morrow 8
8 Calypso 3

Race  12 Grade Scl 550
1 Barts Kind Heart 6
2 Mohican Young 12
3 Tmc's Makerfly 4
4 * 0
5 Jack's Wildcat 7
6 Fly Bobby Jindal 5
7 Craigie Valero 8
8 Devious 3

Race  13 Grade Scl 550
1 Kay Shell Game 5
2 G's Billy S 9
3 Tv Smokin Aces 13
4 * 0
5 Kiowa Fire Truck 12
6 Tmc's My Money 4
7 Lk's Brittlen 7
8 Secret Squirrel 3

Race  14 Grade Scl 550
1 Lazy K Tori Ann 12
2 Mac's Melanie 15
3 Kay Hero Naughty 13
4 * 0
5 Tmc's Macom Cry 4
6 Kiowa Back On 12
7 O Ya Nikki 3
8 Ch Big Wig 11

Abs Six Pack 9-1
Barts Kind Heart 12-1
Barts Powerball 9-2
Barts Sir Prize 8-2
Bf Par Klondike 7-7
Bits Of Black 6-6
Black Type Acre 5-5
Calypso 11-8
Ch Big Wig 14-8
Ch Top Shelf 5-4
Cheap Thrill 1-5
Chop Chop 7-2
Craigie Morrow 11-7
Craigie Valero 12-7
Craigie Valhalla 10-7
Craigie Victory 10-2
Denby Dale 6-2
Devious 12-8
Doc Ebeneezer 8-3
Eyes Tempted 3-1
Flupas Crossing 2-5
Fly Bobby Jindal 12-6
Fly M Flashfire 11-6
Flying Bodacious 10-5
G's Billy S 13-2
G's Draft 10-6
Hallo Fantastic 2-4
Hallo K Judge 9-3
Hallo K Kitten 10-3
Hallo K Time 11-1
Hkf Mila 6-8
How Ya Been 7-4
Husker Nijash 4-3
Jack's Misfire 2-2
Jack's Timeless 1-6
Jack's Wildcard 2-7
Jack's Wildcat 12-5
Jax Pryor 3-7
Jts Queen B 2-3
Jts Tail Twister 6-7
Jw Quick Step 4-5
Kaias Bigbadjohn 6-3
Kaias Far Side 4-6
Kaias Jump Shift 3-6
Kay Hero Naughty 14-3
Kay Shell Game 13-1
Kb's Skylark 4-1
Kb's Tantrum 8-7
Kiowa Back On 14-6
Kiowa Blackwidow 5-6
Kiowa Dash Doyle 6-5
Kiowa Drive Dot 6-1
Kiowa Fire Truck 13-5
Kiowa Mat Marty 3-3
Kiowa Sidepocket 1-3
Kiowa Sir Mary 5-2
Kiowa Strike Boy 4-8
Kiowa Tree Cry 8-6
Kute King 9-8
Lazy K Tori Ann 14-1

Lazy K Tori Dave 11-5
Lk's Bee A Star 2-6
Lk's Brittlen 13-7
Lk's Calm Forces 6-4
Lk's Clementine 8-5
Lk's Lite Em Up 5-3
Lk's Rev R Up 7-1
Lk's Slap Happy 5-8
Lk's Winamuca 4-7
Luminist 10-1
Mac's Iruntoyou 3-2
Mac's Melanie 14-2
Magic Skinnymini 2-8
Master Snoop 11-2
Mm's Shake Down 5-1
Mohican Gidja 4-2
Mohican Hi Way 7-3
Mohican Red Sand 7-6
Mohican Wilona 9-5
Mohican Young 12-2
Moonlight Crush 1-7
Norwegian Flag 1-8
Nursenomo 7-5
O Ya Nikki 14-7
Pj Down 8-1
Rams Walt Henry 8-8
Rck Bruiser 3-8
Rj's Hermione 5-7
Rt's Austin 1-1
Secret Squirrel 13-8
Smokey Rose 10-8
Tempo Ringer 3-5
Tmc's Macom Cry 14-5
Tmc's Makerfly 12-3
Tmc's My Money 13-6
Tnt Vin Diesel 9-6
Too Fast Tony 2-1
Tv Smokin Aces 13-3
Tv Swing Vote 11-3
Vj Big And Rich 7-8
Volando Rambler 1-4
Wicked Bubblah 9-7
Winnie Wishbone 1-2

Schooling Races begin at 6:00 P.M.


